Ssd Diskler

1TB

2TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

Uriin

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4XOE

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S5/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

90,00

130,00

199,00

90,00

99,00

190,00

240,00

390,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



